

Raniganj Girls' College

P.O.: Searsole Rajbari - 713358, Dist. Burdwan, West Bengal Principal : 2 (0341)-244-4069, Telefax : (0341)-244-9274, Office: (0341)-244-5280 email: raniganjgirlscollege@gmail.com. website: www.raniganjgirlscollege.org (NAAC Accredited : B+)

Ref. No.

Date

Notice

It is notified for all concerned that the Online Admission Portal of Raniganj Girls' College will reopened for the following courses on and form 4th December 2020 to 06th December 2020.

Stream	Subject	Category	Subject	Category
B.A	English	Only for SC & ST	Philosophy	All Category
	Hindi	Only for SC & ST	Urdu	All Category
	Bengali	All Category	Nazrul Geeti	All Category
	Political Science	Only for SC & ST	Classical Vocal	All Category
	Sanskrit	All Category	Santali	All Category
	History	All Category		
B.Sc	Physics	All Category	Economics	All Category
	Chemistry	All Category	Psychology	All Category
	Botany	All Category	Zoology	All Category
	Microbiology	All Category	Mathematics	All Category
	Geography	Only SC and ST		
		category		
B.Com	Accounting	All Category		
	Finance	All Category		
	Taxation	All Category		
B.A/B.Sc./B.Com Program			Program	All Category

✓ Subsequent Merit Lists will be published subject to availability of Seats

✓ Application Fees :NIL

The Candidates seeking admission to first year BA/B.Sc./B.ComCourses (2020-2021) are requested to follow the Admission schedule given below.

Admission Portal open on and from:

Publication of Merit List: Admission ChallanActivation : Admission Challan Valid Upto: 4th December **2020 to 06th December 2020**.

07th December 2020 07th December 2020 after 5.00 pm 08th December 2020 upto 5.00 pm

Sd/-Principal Raniganj Girls' College